Mantis One
Mantis One 860 ↕ × 440 ↔ S8
colour: Salt&Pepper
ONE heating element
20180606 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Mantis One
20180606 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 2 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product Code
configuration code p. 5
860 440 351 185 400 400 710 75 2,94 9,34 WZMAE086044
860 540 423 223 400 500 710 75 3,32 11,06 WZMAE086054
1260 440 502 266 600 400 1110 75 4,35 13,86 WZMAE126044
1260 540 605 319 600 500 1110 75 4,91 16,31 WZMAE126054
1560 440 615 326 600 400 1410 75 5,38 17,04 WZMAE156044
1560 540 742 391 800 500 1410 75 6,08 20,06 WZMAE156054
Optional connections:
s b
860 x 440
↕            ↔